• Contemporary, Rugged Portable Receipt Printer
• Wireless Connectivity for Personal Area Networks
• Uniquely Designed IrDA Communication System
• Optional Integrated Bluetooth™
• New Easy Loading Paper System
• “Easy to wear all day long!”
• Weighs one pound
• New Lithium Ion Battery for More Receipts per Charge

ETL Listed, control # 3046813
IEC 68 certified
Ordering Information:
Printer:
78328I1 S2500THS with RS-232 and IrDA Interface
(US Style Adapter)
78328I2 change last digit to 2 for Euro style Adapter
78328I4 change last digit to 4 for UK style Adapter
[ ] add “R” for 3-track MCR (eg 78328I2R)
[ ] add “-1” for Bluetooth option (eg 78328I2R-1)
Accessories:
151131 Power Adapter, 12-16 VDC input vehicle adapter
756998 Belt Loop System (included as standard)
757351 Shoulder Strap